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FANAW AL\

Al

A2

A3

A4

A5

A6

A7

A8

IR A EERR

Prawn Dumplings
RM 10.80 | 3%i/pcs

LM R (FRE)

MT Premium

Prawn Dumplings (Limited)
RM 18.80 | 3%i/pcs
7R

Siew Mai

RM 9.90 | 4ki/pcs

IR 2% F Sk
Fish Balls
RM 9.00 | 3%i/pcs

A JEAH,
Garlic Fried Fish Balls
RM 9.00 | 3ki/pcs

(g7 T IR IN

Fragrant Phoenix Chicken Feet

RM 8.80

SRS
Pork Ribs with Plum Sauce
RM 9.90

RN B
Sweet & Sour Beancurd Rolls
RM 8.80 | 34%/pcs

B E sreamED DIMSUM

A9

Al10

All

Al12

Al3

Al4

Alb

li\\mﬁg"zﬁ%ﬁk
Truffle Scallop Dumplings

RM 10.90 | 3%i/pcs

4§ fif) £ 2
Abalone Siew Mai
RM 12.80 | 2%i/pcs

g NEA
Shanghai Soup Dumplings
RM 10.90 | 3%i/pcs

IR
Thai Style Beancurd Balls
RM 9.90 | 3ki/pcs

K TR
Crystal Vegetable Dumplings
RM 9.90 | 3%i/pes

KRR
Supreme Dumpling Soup
RM 9.90 | 3} /pcs

R TS

Brown Sugar Sponge Cake
RM 6.80

EFLES N

Mini Tanker Dimsum

Table no %5 Order by &F A:
e ik liaikl/&iBaNR ricE ROLL/ CONGEE
. P b [ BERFER
Mussels & Peanuts Congee Shrimp Rice Noodle Roll
RM 8.80 RM 9.80
. A b6 X pei A
Double Egg Yolk & Meat Congee Char Siew Rice Noodle Roll
RM 8.80 RM 8.80
s g ) O . FWAIN
Fish Congee Plain Rice Noodle Roll
RM 9.80 RM 6.80
s R Ds WA AT
Egg Rice Noodle Roll Stir Fry Spicy Fish Noodle
RM 8.00 RM 10.90
&k L2 A1
i 7R 18/B1 3 LOH MAI KAI/ BAO
o1 [ SRR o5 [ SR
MT Loh Mai Kai Lotus Egg Yolk Bao
RM 9.90 RM 8.80 | 3ki/pcs
02 IR C6 A RASRY )
Premium Big Bao Red Bean Bao
RM 12.80 RM 8.80 | 3%i/pcs
s ket o a0
Char Siew Bao MT Pork Belly Bao
RM 9.90 | 3ki/pcs RM 9.90 | 3%i/pes
c4 Primib e cs JREREA
Charcoal Custard Bao Salted Egg Yolk &
RM 9.90 | 3%i/pcs Lotus Paste Bao
RM 8.80
r—

ﬁlﬂ‘f}%‘ | Images are for illustration purpose only.
I/J\J:ﬂﬁ‘gﬂiﬁlﬁ6 %4 RL | Prices are not inclusive of 6% SST.
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F A\ N

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

TRERE 45

Signature Egg Tarts
RM 9.90 | 3%i/pcs

A 4 STJRE IR
Char Siew Puffs
RM 9.90 | 3%i/pcs

IDHESEAR M
Salad Prawn Dumplings
RM 9.90 | 3%i/pcs

W B B8
Deep Fried
Prawn Beancurd Rolls

RM 9.90 | 3f/pcs
LA

Deep Fried Yam Puffs
RM 8.80 | 3ki/pcs

VMR =5
Stuffed Three Treasures
RM 9.90 | 3#f/pcs

FER ZRA
Sesame Balls

with Lotus Paste
RM 7.90 | 3%i/pcs

B8 T MR
Pan Fried Radish Cakes
RM 8.80 | 3f}:/pcs

& 68 DESSERT
. R

Osmanthus Jelly
RM 8.80 | 3f}:/pcs

T M TG T
Coconut Pudding
RM 9.80

5 THAHE (2)

RM 8.80

B9

B10

B11

B12

B13

B14

B15

I\’F”ﬁ.m FRIED & BAKED DIMSUM

%ﬁ /_‘ 5 I\ *lh\
Stir Fried Radish Cake

with Beansprouts
RM 10.90

R G
Shanghai Pan Fried Dumplings
RM 9.90 | 3} /pcs

22 R
Cheesy Taro Sesame Balls
RM 9.90 | 34 /pcs

AR

Stuffed Youtiao with Salad Sauce
RM 9.90 | 3f}/pcs

230 ARl

Pan Fried Pork Buns

RM 9.90 | 3ki/pcs

RS

Portuguese Egg Tart
RM 5.50 | &:ki/pc

N 2 71
Triple Color Cheese Tarts
RM 11. 90 | 3hi/pes

T4

T5

Snow Fungus Sea Bird’s Nest (Cold )

P a5
Homemade Gui Ling Gao

RM 6.80
Pk H i

Mango Pomelo Sago
RM 8.80

£0 BE iR T

F1

F2

F3

F4

F5

F6

F7

F8

F9

/ Jfe Kz Jpe xe
Rice / Noodle Crispy Roast Chicken
RM 8.90
/ Jife Bz J56 X2 ik
Rlce Noodle Crispy Roast
Chicken Thigh
RM 12.90
/ e
Rice / Noodle Roast Pork
RM 12.90
/ R
Rice / Noodle Char Siew
RM 12.90
/ s B
Rice / Noodle Signature Roast Duck
RM 12.90
/ 4 i B R
Rice / Noodle Signature Roast
Duck Thigh
RM 15.90
/ WHE
Rice / Noodle Two Combination
RM 15.90
A O Y A e TR
MT Seafood Curry Noodle
RM 23.80
LA
Ginger & Scallion
Chicken Rice
RM 19.80

F10

F11

F12

F13

F14

F15

F16

F17

F18

V)J:ﬂﬁ‘%

e
*OEO%

s0MH#HMNNEEF11=2ETHF2:=304 | Available from 11am to 2.30pm daily

INDIVIDUAL LUNCH (RICE & NOODLE)

BRI
Kung Pao Chicken Rice
RM 19.80

A XS AR
Sweet & Sour Chicken Rice
RM 19.80

T 405 ¥ RS R

Butter Cream Sauce
Chicken Rice

RM 19.80

R BR AR
Spicy Soy Sauce
Pork Slices Rice
RM 19.80

T8 55 A AR
Butter Cream Sauce
Pork Slices Rice

RM 19.80
BRI % AR
Ginger & Sesame Oil

Pork Slices Rice
RM 19.80

LEIAR

Ginger & Scallion
Pork Slices Rice
RM 19.80

AT N 22 R
Shredded Pork with Brinjal Rice
RM 19.80

ER T AR R IR

Sweet & Sour Minced Pork
& Egg Rice

RM 19.80

f}%‘ﬂ% mages are for illustration purpose only.

4 fi | Prices are not inclusive of 6% SST.



